
Brain and Cognition Seminar 
April, May and June 2015 

 
 

Tuesday 07.04.2015 Easter Holiday 
 

Tuesday 14.04.2015 
 

Christoph Mulert 
Klinik für Psychiatrie und Psychotherapie Universitätsklinikum 
Hamburg, Germany 
Disturbed connectivity in schizophrenia: Insights from EEG, DTI and 
simultaneous EEG-fMR 

 

Tuesday 21.04.2015 
 

Juan Lupiáñez 
Department of Experimental Psychology, University of Granada - 
Brain, Mind and Behavior Research Center, University of Granada 
Anxiety, emotion, and attention: The attentional networks (alertness, 
orienting and cognitive control 

 

Tuesday 28.04.2015 
 

Jane Plailly 
Centre de Recherche en Neurosciences de Lyon (CRNL) - CNRS UMR 
5292 - INSERM U1028 – University of Lyon1 
Olfactory learning and episodic odor memory 

 

Tuesday 05.05.2015 Henry Evrard  
Functional and Comparative Neuroanatomy Lab, Tübingen  
The insular cortex in primates, neuroanatomical insights into 
interoception and emotion 

 

Tuesday 12.05.2015 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 19.05.2015 

 

Sven Bestmann 
Sobell Department of Motor Neruoscience and Movement Disorders 
Computational neurostimulation: the need for models to understand the 
behavioural impact of non-invasive brain stimulation 

    
Philippe Pinel 
INSERM-CEA Cognitive Neuroimaging Unit  
The title of the conference will be given later 

 
Tuesday 26.05.2015 

 
Virginie van Wassenhove 
CEA, DSV/I2BM, NeuroSpin, NSERM, U992, Cognitive 
Neuroimaging Unit. Univ Paris-Sud, France 
Structuring events in time and the brain’s chronoarchitecture. 

 

Tuesday 02.06.2015 
 

Arko Ghosh 
Institute of Neuroinformatics, University of Zurich and ETH Zurich 
Neuroscience of Digital Footprints 

 

Tuesday 09.06.2015 
 

BarbaraTillmann 
Lyon Neuroscience Research Center 
Music perception: Are we all experts? 

 

Tuesday 16.06.2015 
 

OHBM 
 
 

Les colloques ont lieu les MARDIS de 12h30 à 13h30 - salle 190.158l, Auditorium / 
Visio Conference HUG – Neurology Department – 2nd floor - Room Visio P9B-P-921 

Campus Biotech – Chemin des Mines 9 – CH 1201 Genève - Contact : 022 379 53 69 
Les personnes extérieures au Campus, doivent se présenter à la réception 


